2021 Savage Powerlifting Schedule

Date

Jan. 20th (Wed)

Jan. 21st (Thurs)
Jan. 22nd (Fri)

Feb. 4th (Thurs)

Feb. 5th (Fri)

Feb. 24th (Thurs)
Feb. 25th (Fri)

March 4th (Thurs)
March 5-6th (Fri-Sat)
March 11th (Thurs)

March 12-13th (Fri-Sat)

Location

Dickson High School

Dickson High School

Dickson High School

Bethel High School

Bethel High School

Dibble High School

Dibble High School

Anadarko High School

Anadarko High School

El Reno High School

El Reno High School

Level

JH & HS (Girls)
Junior High (Boys)
High School (Boys)
Junior High

High School
Junior High

High School

JH Regionals

HS Regionals
Junior High State

High School State

Time

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am



